
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00022, Malad

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.6 Mi. S of Woodruff IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,850

 8,266
 10,311

Oneida (36)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 4,255

 3,970
 4,969

 4,595

 4,296
 5,341

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 10,414

S DIR - - - - - - 5,351

N DIR - - - - - - 5,063

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

12,409 7,913 7,468 7,818 8,491 11,054 10,141

5,943 3,923 3,858 4,112 4,588 5,755 4,993

6,466 3,990 3,610 3,706 3,903 5,299 5,148

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

10,520 7,602 6,940 7,459 8,094 10,546 10,050

4,943 3,775 3,563 3,837 4,149 5,359 5,259

5,577 3,827 3,377 3,622 3,945 5,187 4,791

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

9,807 7,350 7,451 8,523 - 11,068 10,236

5,235 3,749 3,916 4,177 - 5,766 5,648

4,572 3,601 3,535 4,346 - 5,302 4,588

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

11,197 7,437 7,134 7,266 7,898 10,207 9,456

6,358 3,789 3,856 3,950 4,242 5,426 5,040

4,839 3,648 3,278 3,316 3,656 4,781 4,416

30 31 - - - - -

8,878 6,865 - - - - -

4,644 3,563 - - - - -

4,234 3,302 - - - - -

MADW 10,562 7,433 7,248 7,767 8,161 10,719 10,059

STDEV 1,344 384 257 554 302 419 363

DAYFAC 0.84 1.19 1.22 1.14 1.08 0.83 0.88
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